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ASSOCIATION

Patron: H.M. The Queen
President: W.P. Appleyard O.B.E.

Chief Executive: S.P. Baines

Hon. Treasurer: T.5. Mandair, F.CA.

1992/93

ROUND 1 SUNDAY 18 OCTOBER 1992
EAST
1. IPSWICH Vv ROMFORD
2 NORWICH CITY ' O SOUTHENDIANS
34 COLCHESTER v LINCOLN IMPS
4. BRENTWOOD v SPALDING
5. REDBRIDGE Vv WISBECH
6. BLUEHARTS " WELWYN GARDEN CITY
Tz BURY ST .EDMUNDS v BROXBOURNE
8. PELICANS v DEREHAM
9. PETERBOROUGH TOWN Vv LUTON TOWN
MIDLANDS
10 WOMBOURNE ' NORTHAMPTON SAINTS
11. NOTTINGHAM \'4 BLOXWICH
125 WORCESTER NORTON v WEST BRIDGFORD
13 FINCHFIELD Vv JOHN PLAYER
14, KHALSA (L/SPA) Vv BRIDGNORTH
155k LEICESTER v BELPER
WESTLEIGH
16 DERWENT Vv DERBY
Tl CHADDESLEY CORBETT v EDGBASTON
18 O HALESONIANS v OLTON & W WARWICKS

-
E?OU“(IL The Hockey Association, Norfolk House, 102 Saxon Gate West. Milton Keynes MK9 2EP
< Telephone: 0908 241 100 Facsimile: 0908 241 106
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NORTH

19,
20
21

22,
23
24.
285
26.
25
28.
29.

SOUTH

330.
31
32

33,
T34.
35.
36.
37.
38,
139.
40.

1.

a2.
43.

44.
~f45.

47.
48.
749 .

GLAXO
BLACKBURN

LIVERPOOL SEFTON

SHEFFIELD
PRESCOT

RAF

HARROGATE
RAMGARHTA
NORTON
SOUTHPORT
RAMSEY (I OF M)

BRACKNELL

ARMY

O HOLCOMBEIANS
STAINES

MARDEN RUSSETTS
WOKING

CITY OF PORTSMOUTH

WINCHESTER

SOUTHGATE ADELAIDE

FAREHAM
DULWICH
BASINGSTOKE
MAIDENHEAD
CHICHESTER
HAMPSTEAD +
WESTMINSTER
GORE COURT
BTI
ANCHORIANS
MARLOW
BOGNOR REGIS
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SWALWELL
ALDERLEY EDGE
YORK

DURHAM UNIV
WAKEFIELD
FORMBY
DISLEY

BEN RHYDDING
PRESTON
KNUTSFORD
TIMPERLEY

O BECCEHAMIANS
EASTCOTE
MIDDLETON
OXFORD HAWKS
SUNBURY
TUNBRIDGE WELLS
BECKENHAM

O WHITGIFTIANS
SPENCER
WIMBLEDON

0O WALCOUNTIANS
MILTON KEYNES
WORTHING
BARNES
BARCLAYS BANK

WOKINGHAM
HENDON

MORRIS MOTORS
O TAUNTONIANS
RICHINGS PARK



WEST

50,
5%
52
53
54.

55

56.

GLOUCESTER CITY
JERSEY

NEWQUAY SAINTS
WESTBURY UTD BANKS
BOURNEMOUTH +

W HANTS

CLEVEDON OR

OLD BRISTOLIANS
HEREFORD
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WESTON SUPER MARE

UNITED SERVICES HC PLYMOUTH
WEST WILTS

PLYMOUTH

EAST DEVON

PGS0B HC

BAC



